Updated 12/26/2017 BR www.elitescreens.com
Model Number
Screen Diagonal & Aspect
Ratio
Viewing Width (A) Overall Width (A1) Viewing Height (B) Overall Height (B1) Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D) Distance Between Top and
Bottom Brackets (D1)
ER92WH2 92" (16:9) 2037 2157 1145 1265 60 40 1210
ER100WH2 100" (16:9) 2214 2334 1245 1365 60 40 1310
ER106WH2 106" (16:9) 2347 2467 1320 1440 60 40 1385
ER110WH2 110" (16:9) 2435 2555 1370 1490 60 40 1435
ER120WH2 120" (16:9) 2657 2777 1494 1614 60 40 1559
ER135WH2 135" (16:9) 2990 3110 1680 1800 60 40 1745
ER150WH2 150" (16:9) 3320 3440 1870 1990 60 40 1935
ER165WH2 165"(16:9) 3653 3773 2055 2175 60 40 2120
ER180WH2 180" (16:9) 3985 4105 2240 2360 60 40 2305
ER200WH2 200" (16:9) 4430 4550 2490 2610 60 40 2555
ER109WX2 109" (16:10) 2336 2456 1460 1579 60 40 1532
ER114WX2 114" (16:10) 2438 2557 1524 1643 60 40 1600
ER115WH2-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 2688 2808 1144 1264 60 40 1209
ER125WH2-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 2921 3041 1243 1363 60 40 1308
ER158WH2-Wide 158"(2.35:1) 3693 3813 1571 1691 60 40 1636
Model Number
Screen Diagonal & Aspect
Ratio
Viewing Width (A) Overall Width (A1) Viewing Height (B) Overall Height (B1) Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D) Distance Between Top and